OBJET® EDEN260VS
DENTAL ADVANTAGE TM
Make digital dentistry happen.
The Objet Eden260VS Dental Advantage 3D Printer provides the
perfect opportunity to join the digital dentistry revolution.
Using PolyJet™ technology, Dental Advantage functions by
jetting drops of liquid photopolymer in tiny layers and then curing
them with UV light. Create dental models and appliances with
astonishingly fine details and smooth surfaces, quickly and easily.
Dental Advantage delivers more than twice the build speed of an
entry-level dental solution, in addition to a larger build tray for
greater throughput.
Easily integrate Dental Advantage into your dental or orthodontic
lab to experience:
Faster turnaround.
• Dramatically cut production time. Plus models are ready to handle
  right from the 3D printer; no post-curing is needed.
Higher capacity and lower cost per part.
• Exponentially increase output by creating many different models in one run.
• Choose automated support removal using soluble support for the most
  efficient process.
Accuracy, consistency and detail.
• Capture details that are accurate to a layer thickness of 16 microns.
• Create reliably consistent dental appliances and restorations with the
	 assistance of CAD/CAM design software and 3D printing technology.
• 3D print and easily clean parts with delicate features and fine details
	 using optional soluble support.
Environmentally safe dental materials.
• Build models with easy-to-handle materials that pose no biohazard
  safety or disposal concerns.
The technology you need at a price you can afford.
Dental Advantage offers an essential materials package that includes:
		  • Clear Bio-compatible (MED610)
		  • VeroDentPlus™ (MED690)
		  • VeroDentTM (MED670)
		  • VeroGlazeTM (MED620)
Learn more about Dental Advantage at
www.StratasysDental .com
© 2015 Stratasys Ltd. All rights reserved. Stratasys, Stratasys logo, Objet, For a 3D World, FDM, FDM Technology, Fused Deposition Model-
ing, VeroDentPlus, VeroGlaze, Objet Studio, Catalyst, Print Pack, Objet24, Objet30 Pro, Objet Studio, Objet1000, Eden, Eden250, Eden260,
Eden260V, Eden260VS Dental Advantage, Eden330, Eden350, Eden350V, Eden500V, Objet500 Connex3, Connex, Objet260 Connex,
Connex350, Connex500 and PolyJet are trademarks or registered trademarks of Stratasys Ltd. and/or its subsidiaries or affiliates and may be
registered in certain jurisdictions. ObjetEden260VDentalAdvantageSellSheet-US-12-14
Stratasys | www.stratasysdental.com | dental@stratasys.com
7665 Commerce Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
+1 888 480-3548 (US Toll Free)
+1 952 937-3000 (Intl)
+1 952 937-0070 (Fax)
2 Holtzman St.
Science Park, PO Box 2496
Rehovot 76124, Israel
+972 74 745-4000
+972 74 745-5000 (Fax)
OBJET EDEN260VS
DENTAL ADVANTAGE TM
Product Specifications
Model Material:
VeroDentPlus
VeroDent
VeroGlaze
Clear Bio-compatible
Support Materials:
SUP705 (WaterJet removable
support material)
SUP707 (soluble support material)
Build Size:
255 x 252 x 200 mm (10.0 x 9.9 x 7.9 in)
Layer Thickness:
Horizontal build layers down to
16-microns (0.0006 in)
Workstation Compatibility:
Windows 7 32/64-bit
Network Connectivity:
LAN – TCP/IP
Size and Weight:
870 x 735 x 1200 mm
(34.25 x 28.9 x 47.25 in)
410 Kg (902 lbs)
Power Requirements:
110–240 VAC 50/60 Hz; 1.5 KW single
phase
Regulatory Compliance:
CE, FCC
Special Facility Requirements:
Temperature 18˚C - 25˚C
(64˚F - 77˚F); relative humidity 30-70%
(non-condensing)
Join in the digital dentistry revolution.
Dental Advantage is the essential 3D printer to make precision dental modeling
a reality in your dental or orthodontic lab. Create a competitive point of difference
by using a digitized workflow to generate faster turnaround and greater production
capacity.
Operate your business more efficiently, effectively and profitably while also
increasing customer satisfaction with Dental Advantage.
Dental modeling made easy.
No digital design knowledge is required to use Dental Advantage to
produce a range of crowns, bridges and models with speed and exactness.
With Dental Advantage:
       • Digitize your workflow from CAD file to model.
       • Support all open intraoral scanners.
       • Leverage cutting-edge technology.
       • Enjoy a clean, quiet process.
       • Store models digitally.
       • No strict climate control is required.